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SUNRIVER MUSIC FESTIVAL 2024 OPEN REHEARSALS

Saturday August 10 - Tower Theatre 10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
Rehearsal Classical I : EARTH 
7:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.   
Rehearsal Classical I : EARTH 

Sunday August 11 – Tower Theatre 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Dress Rehearsal Classical I : EARTH 
2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
PIANO MASTERCLASS with Orion Weiss

7:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
CLASSICAL CONCERT I : EARTH

Monday August 12 – Tower Theatre 7:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Rehearsal Pops 

Tuesday August 13 – Tower Theatre 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Dress Rehearsal Pops 
7:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
POPS CONCERT

Thursday August 15 – Tower Theatre 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 
Instrument Petting Zoo
3:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
DISCOVER THE SYMPHONY MATINEE 

Friday August 16 – Tower Theatre 7:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.  
Rehearsal Classical II : WATER 

Saturday August 17 – Tower Theatre 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Rehearsal Classical II : WATER
7:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.  
Dress Rehearsal Classical II : WATER

Sunday August 18 – Tower Theatre 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
MATINEE CLASSICAL CONCERT II : WATER 

Wednesday August 21 – Great Hall 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Dress Rehearsal Classical III : FIRE
7:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
CLASSICAL CONCERT III : FIRE

Thursday August 22 – Great Hall 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Rehearsal Classical IV : AIR 
7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
SOLO VIOLIN CONCERT : TESSA LARK 

Friday August 23 – Great Hall 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Dress Rehearsal Classical IV : AIR
7:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
CLASSICAL CONCERT IV : AIR

Rehearsals listed above are those that are free and open to the public.


